
Addendum #2  Issued October 25, 2023 
 

1 
 

Brunswick Streetscape Enhancement Project 
Brunswick, Maine 

ADDENDUM #2 
 
Bids will now be due by 10:00am on Monday November 20th, 2023 to the same address/location as 
described in the Notice to Bidders. 
 
General Description 
 
Addendum #2 responds to the request to extend the due date for bids. Bidding will be extended by two 
weeks from the original date of November 6th.  
 
The new due date is now 10:00am on Monday November 20th, 2023.  
 
This addendum addresses no other requests or questions as there has been no others received.  


